HOW DID REGIONAL SCHOOLS FARE?

Following is a list of public schools within 75 miles of Arkansas Virtual Academy

Texarkana listed by district and the grades each school

Elementary

recently received from the Arkansas Department of Middle School

Education.

Texarkana, Ark., School District
Trice Elementary School

College Hill Elementary School
Kilpatrick Elementary School
Union Elementary School
Fairview Elementary School
North Heights Junior High School
College Hill Middle School
Arkansas High School

Genoa Central School District
Genoa Central Elementary School
Gary E. Cobb Middle School
Genoa Central High School

Fouke School District

Fouke Elementary School
Paulette Smith Middle School
Fouke High School

Ashdown School District

Ashdown Elementary School

L.F. Henderson Intermediate School
Ashdown Junior High School
Ashdown High School

De Queen School District

De Queen Primary

De Queen Elementary School
De Queen Middle School

De Queen Junior High School
De Queen High School

Nashville School District
Nashville Elementary School
Nashville Primary School
Nashville Junior High School
Nashville High School

Hope School District

William Jefferson Clinton Primary
Garland Learning Center

Beryl Henry Upper Elem. School
Yerger Junior High School

Hope High School

Magnolia School District
East Side Elementary School
Central Elementary School
Magnolia Junior High School
Magnolia High School

Arkadelphia School District
Louisa Perritt Primary
Central Primary School
Peake Elementary School
Goza Middle School
Arkadelphia High School

Gurdon School District
Gurdon Primary School
Cabe Middle School
Gurdon High School
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69.10
68.01
66.80
64.47
62.13
66.08
64.76
63.17

83.91
80.50
68.00

72.52
73.69
68.41

67.18
64.62
69.70
67.43

80.04
79.19
77.19
75.85
70.55

75.93
73.04
75.61
70.67

64.65
82.58
68.22
60.96
50.44

64.32
70.36
66.09
65.65

64.93
63.46
69.71
7231
65.59

64.04
66.72
58.61

High School

Emerson-Taylor-Bradley School District

Emerson Elementary School
Taylor Elementary School
Bradley Elementary School
Bradley High School

Taylor High School
Emerson High School

Dierks School District
Joann Walters Elementary School
Dierks High School

Horatio School District
Horatio Elementary School
Horatio High School

Lafayette County School District
Lafayette County Elementary
Lafayette County High School

South Pike County School District
Murfreesboro Elementary School
Murfreesboro High School

Spring Hill School District
Spring Hill Elementary School
Spring Hill High School

Foreman School District
Oscar Hamilton Elementary School
Foreman High School

Prescott School District
Prescott Elementary School
Prescott High School

Blevins School District
Blevins Elementary School
Blevins High School

Cossatot River School District
Umpire K-12 School
Cossatot River High School

Nevada School District
Nevada Elementary School
Nevada High School

Mineral Springs School District
Mineral Springs Elementary School
Mineral Springs High School
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65.47
66.90
63.70

84.46
80.19
71.23
73.25
73.16
71.47

74.44
71.04

69.87
70.92

62.65
59.05

66.75
68.78

75.42
70.09

80.82
69.96

67.19
62.79

71.30
66.52

71.87
66.90

70.42
63.25

58.92
64.76




