HOW DID REGIONAL SCHOOLS FARE?

Following is a list of public schools within 75 miles of Texarkana listed by district and the grades each school recently received from the Arkansas Department of Education. Arkansas Virtual Academy Elementary Middle School High School

Texarkana, Ark., School District Trice Elementary School College Hill Elementary School Kilpatrick Elementary School Union Elementary School Fairview Elementary School North Heights Junior High School College Hill Middle School Arkansas High School	K-4 K-4 K-4 K-4 7-8 5-6 9-12	CCCDDCDC	69.10 68.01 66.80 64.47 62.13 66.08 64.76 63.17
Genoa Central School District Genoa Central Elementary School Gary E. Cobb Middle School Genoa Central High School	K-4 5-8 9-12	A A C	83.91 80.50 68.00
Fouke School District Fouke Elementary School Paulette Smith Middle School Fouke High School	K-5 6-8 9-12	C B C	72.52 73.69 68.41
Ashdown School District Ashdown Elementary School L.F. Henderson Intermediate School Ashdown Junior High School Ashdown High School	K-2 3-5 6-8 8-12	C D C C	67.18 64.62 69.70 67.43
De Queen School District De Queen Primary De Queen Elementary School De Queen Middle School De Queen Junior High School De Queen High School	K-2 3-5 6-7 8-9 10-12	B B A B	80.04 79.19 77.19 75.85 70.55
Nashville School District Nashville Elementary School Nashville Primary School Nashville Junior High School Nashville High School	4-6 K-3 7-9 10-12	B C B B	75.93 73.04 75.61 70.67
Hope School District William Jefferson Clinton Primary Garland Learning Center Beryl Henry Upper Elem. School Yerger Junior High School Hope High School	K-4 5-8 5-6 7-8 7-12	D A C D F	64.65 82.58 68.22 60.96 50.44
Magnolia School District East Side Elementary School Central Elementary School Magnolia Junior High School Magnolia High School	K-3 4-6 7-9 10-12	D C C C	64.32 70.36 66.09 65.65
Arkadelphia School District Louisa Perritt Primary Central Primary School Peake Elementary School Goza Middle School Arkadelphia High School	K-1 2-3 4-5 6-8 9-12	D D C C C	64.93 63.46 69.71 72.31 65.59
Gurdon School District Gurdon Primary School Cabe Middle School Gurdon High School	K-4 5-8 9-12	D C D	64.04 66.72 58.61

5 miles of Arkansas Virtual Academy

Elementary Middle School High School	K-7 5-9 8-12	D C C	65.47 66.90 63.70
Emerson-Taylor-Bradley School Distri Emerson Elementary School Taylor Elementary School Bradley Elementary School Bradley High School Taylor High School Emerson High School	ict K-6 K-6 7-12 7-12 7-12	A B C B B B	84.46 80.19 71.23 73.25 73.16 71.47
Dierks School District Joann Walters Elementary School Dierks High School	K-6 7-12	B B	74.44 71.04
Horatio School District Horatio Elementary School Horatio High School	K-6 7-12	C B	69.87 70.92
Lafayette County School District Lafayette County Elementary Lafayette County High School	K-6 7-12	D D	62.65 59.05
South Pike County School District Murfreesboro Elementary School Murfreesboro High School	K-6 7-12	C C	66.75 68.78
Spring Hill School District Spring Hill Elementary School Spring Hill High School	K-6 7-12	B B	75.42 70.09
Foreman School District Oscar Hamilton Elementary School Foreman High School	K-6 7-12	A B	80.82 69.96
Prescott School District Prescott Elementary School Prescott High School	K-6 7-12	C C	67.19 62.79
Blevins School District Blevins Elementary School Blevins High School	K-6 7-12	C C	71.30 66.52
Cossatot River School District Umpire K-12 School Cossatot River High School	K-12 7-12	B C	71.87 66.90
Nevada School District Nevada Elementary School Nevada High School	K-6 7-12	C C	70.42 63.25
Mineral Springs School District Mineral Springs Elementary School Mineral Springs High School	K-6 7-12	F C	58.92 64.76
	-		

